
BP Talks - Open to Public

Fri  Nov 9,  2018

All day   Bruce Perry - Baltimore
Where : 
www.harfordcountytraumainstitute.com; or contact Jennifer Redding - 
jennredding1@gmail.com
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Fri  Nov 16,  2018

All day   Bruce Perry - Charlotte, NC
Where : 
https://www.charlotteahec.org/continuing-professional-development/event.cfm?
event id=56743
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Tue Dec 11,  2018

All day   Bruce Perry - Phoenix
Where : Information Coming Soon
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Thu Feb 7,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Jackson, MS
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Fri  Feb 22,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Los Angeles, CA
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Tue Mar  5 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Raleigh, NC
Where : Prevent Child Abuse North Carolina
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Sun Mar  24 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Nashville
Where : National Council for Behavioral Health
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Mon Mar  25 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Nashville
Where : National Council for Behavioral Health
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry



BP Talks - Open to Public

Tue Apr 23,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - New Orleans
Where : ACRC - Co Presentation with Dr. Stuart Ablon
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Thu May 2 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Raleigh, NC
Where : Children's Home Society of North Carolina
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Wed May 8 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Burlington, VT
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Thu May 9 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Branford, CT
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Fr i  May 17,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Napa, CA
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Mon May 20 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Riverside, CA
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Tue May 21 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Los Angeles
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Tue Jun 18, 2019

All day   Bruce Perry -  Montreal,  Quebec
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Wed Jun 26,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Atlanta, GA
Where : http://www.ncfaconference.org
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry



BP Talks - Open to Public

Mon Sep 9 ,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry -  Santa Fe, NM
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Tue Sep 10,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry -  Albuquerque, NM
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry

Fri  Sep 27,  2019

All day   Bruce Perry - Milan, Italy
Calendar: BP Talks - Open to Public
Created by: Emily Perry


